NYGLASS THREADED FITTINGS
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
TEE
FEMALE ELBOW
HEX NIPPLE
REDUCING HEX
NIPPLE
MALE/FEMALE ELBOW
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPTFT15 15 10
AIPTFT20 20 10
AIPTFT25 25 10
AIPTFT32 32 10
AIPTFT40 40 10
AIPTFT50 50 10
AIPTFT80 80 1
AIPTFT100 100 1
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPTFE15 15 10
AIPTFE20 20 10
AIPTFE25 25 10
AIPTFE32 32 10
AIPTFE40 40 10
AIPTFE50 50 10
AIPTFE80 80 1
AIPTFE100 100 1
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPHN15 15 10
AIPHN20 20 10
AIPHN25 25 10
AIPHN32 32 10
AIPHN40 40 10
AIPHN50 50 10
AIPHN80 80 10
AIPHN100 100 5
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPRHN2015 20x15 10
AIPRHN2515 25x15 10
AIPRHN2520 25x20 10
AIPRHN3220 32x20 10
AIPRHN3225 32x25 10
AIPRHN4020 40x20 10
AIPRHN4025 40x25 10
AIPRHN4032 40x32 10
AIPRHN5020 50x20 10
AIPRHN5025 50x25 10
AIPRHN5032 50x32 10
AIPRHN5040 50x40 10
AIPRHN8040 80x40 10
AIPRHN8050 80x50 10
AIPRHN10050 100x50 5
AIPRHN10080 100x80 5
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPTMFE15 15 10
AIPTMFE20 20 10
AIPTMFE25 25 10
AIPTMFE32 32 10
AIPTMFE40 40 10
AIPTMFE50 50 10
Nyglass B.S.P.T. threaded fittings. Maximum working pressure is 1600kpa (16 Bar – 232 psi) ½” (15mm) – 2” (50mm)
			            Maximum working pressure is 1000kpa (10 Bar – 145 psi) 3” (80mm) – 4” (100mm)
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
NYGLASS THREADED FITTINGS
HEX SOCKET
REDUCING HEX
SOCKET
CAP
PIPE UNIONS
REDUCING BUSH
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPHS15 15 10
AIPHS20 20 10
AIPHS25 25 10
AIPHS32 32 10
AIPHS40 40 10
AIPHS50 50 10
AIPHS80 80 1
AIPHS100 100 1
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPRHS2015 20x15 10
AIPRHS2515 25x15 10
AIPRHS2520 25x20 10
AIPRHS3220 32x20 10
AIPRHS3225 32x25 10
AIPRHS4020 40x20 10
AIPRHS4025 40x25 10
AIPRHS4032 40x32 10
AIPRHS5020 50x20 10
AIPRHS5025 50x25 10
AIPRHS5032 50x32 10
AIPRHS5040 50x40 10
AIPRHS8050 80x50 1
AIPRHS10080 100x80 1
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPHC15 15 10
AIPHC20 20 10
AIPHC25 25 10
AIPHC32 32 10
AIPHC40 40 10
AIPHC50 50 10
AIPHC80 80 10
AIPHC100 100 10
PART No. SIZE INCH SIZE MM
APU20 ¾ 20
APU25 1 25
APU32 1¼ 32
APU40 1½ 40
APU50 2 50
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPRB2015 20x15 10
AIPRB2515 25x15 10
AIPRB2520 25x20 10
AIPRB3220 32x20 10
AIPRB3225 32x25 10
AIPRB4020 40x20 10
AIPRB4025 40x25 10
AIPRB4032 40x32 10
AIPRB5020 50x20 10
AIPRB5025 50x25 10
AIPRB5032 50x32 10
AIPRB5040 50x40 10
AIPRB8040 80x40 10
AIPRB8050 80x50 10
AIPRB10050 100x50 10
AIPRB10080 100x80 10
NYGLASS THREADED FITTINGS
F
IT
TI
N
G
S
TANK INLET
HOSE TAIL
BACKNUT
HEX PLUG
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPTTI15 15 10
AIPTTI20 20 10
AIPTTI25 25 10
AIPTTI32 32 10
AIPTTI40 40 10
AIPTTI50 50 10
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPTF15 15 10
AIPTF20 20 10
AIPTF25 25 10
AIPTF32 32 10
AIPTF40 40 10
AIPTF50 50 10
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPHT15 15 10
AIPHT20 20 10
AIPHT25 25 10
AIPHT32 32 10
AIPHT40 40 10
AIPHT50 50 10
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPBN15 15 10
AIPBN20 20 10
AIPBN25 25 10
AIPBN32 32 10
AIPBN40 40 10
AIPBN50 50 10
PART No. SIZE MM PACK QTY
AIPHP15 15 10
AIPHP20 20 10
AIPHP25 25 10
AIPHP32 32 10
AIPHP40 40 10
AIPHP50 50 10
AIPHP80 80 10
AIPHP100 100 10
TANK FITTING
Available in black or white (for white please add the letter ‘W’ to the part no.).